
SEPTEMBER
Sept 8-9		  Tues-Wed		  Staff Set-Up
Sept 10		  Thurs		  Staff Development Day
Sept 11		  Fri		  Bundle Day 
Sept 14		  Mon		  Toddler Separation Day/
				    Pre-K Virtual Meet the Teacher Day 
Sept 15		  Tues		  First Day of School
Sept 28		  Mon		  No School - Yom Kippur

OCTOBER
Oct 1-2		  Thurs-Fri		  Picture Day
Oct 5-9		  Mon-Fri		  Reading Week
Oct 12		  Mon		  No School - Columbus Day
Oct 23		  Fri		  No School - Staff Development Day
Oct 26-30		 Mon-Fri		  Fall Festival Week
Oct 30		  Fri		  Halloween Party

NOVEMBER
Nov 3		  Tues		  No School - Parent/Teacher
 				    Virtual Conferences
Nov 11		  Wed		  No School - Veteran’s Day
Nov 24		  Tues		  Thanksgiving Feast
Nov 25-27		 Wed-Fri		  No School - Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER
Dec 21-Jan 3	 Mon-Sun		  No School - Holiday Break

JANUARY
Jan 1		  Fri		  No School - New Year’s Day
Jan 4		  Mon		  School Resumes
Jan 18		  Mon		  No School - Dr. MLK Jr. Day

FEBRUARY
Feb 10		  Wed		  Winter Olympics
Feb 15-19		 Mon-Fri		  No School - Winter Break
Feb 22		  Mon		  School Resumes

MARCH
Mar 19		  Fri		  No School - Parent/Teacher 		
				    Virtual Conferences
Mar 29-Apr 2	 Mon-Fri		  No School - Spring Break

APRIL
Apr 1-2		  Thurs-Fri		  No School - Spring Break
Apr 5		  Mon		  School Resumes
Apr 26		  Mon		  Truckamania Day

MAY
May 13		  Thurs		  Graduation - 41Q
May 14		  Fri		  Graduation - 42Q
May 18		  Tues		  Graduation - 41FD
May 19		  Wed		  Graduation - 42FD
May 20		  Thurs		  Graduation - 43FD
May 21		  Fri		  Graduation - 44FD
May 28-31	 Fri-Mon		  No School - Memorial Weekend

JUNE
June 3		  Thurs		  Field Day
June 4		  Fri		  Field Day Rain Date
June 11		  Fri		  Last Day of School
 

This Calendar is Tentative as of July 2020 - Dates Subject to Change. Please Contact the Pierce Office with Any Questions.
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PIERCE... We Teach Success! 
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*Halloween costumes must come in a labeled bag, we will help the students dress up before their class party.
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THEME DRESS UP DAYS
Theme Dress up Days will be the final Friday of each month!

All students are encouraged to dress up for these fun and spirited days but of course participation is optional.
We look forward to seeing all of your creative looks!

SEPTEMBER 25TH
Community Helpers Day

OCTOBER 30TH
Halloween Costume Day*

NOVEMBER 20TH
Fall Harvest Day

DECEMBER 18TH
Ugly Sweater Day

JANUARY 29TH
Winter Wonderland Day

FEBRUARY 26TH
Pajama Day

MARCH 26TH
Dr. Seuss Day

APRIL 30TH
April Showers Bring May Flowers Day

MAY 26TH
Pierce Spirit Day


